Seattle City Light
MATERIAL STANDARD
Standard Number:
Superseding:
Effective Date:
Page:
6774.12
New

8.1 Non-Stacking Connectors
   Approved Manufacturers
Stock No.
Conductor Size
(kcmil), nominal
Connector
Size (in)
Hubbell Power
Systems/Anderson
ABB/Thomas &
Betts/ Homac
MAC Products,
Inc.
Richards
Manufacturing
651267 300 1/2 AHL-300-BN-TP AL300-NTN MLB 300-8N-HV AL14-2N
651268 350 1/2 AHL-350-BN-TP AL350-NTN MLB 350-8N-HV AL15-2N
651269 400 1/2 – AL400-NTN MLB 400-8N-HV –
651270 500 1/2 AHL-500-BN-TP AL500-NTN MLB 500-8N-HV AL18-2N
651294 500 5/8 – – MLB 500-9N-HV –
651271 600 1/2 AHL-600-BN-TP AL600-NTN MLB 600-8N-HV AL20-2N
651274 700 1/2 AHL-700-BN-TP AL700-N-608-TN – –
651275 700 5/8 – AL700-258-608-TN – –
651272 750 1/2 AHL-750-BN-TP AL750-NTN MLB 750-8N-HV AL23-2N
651295 1000 STR 1/2 AHL-1000-BN-TP AL1000-NTN – AL28-2N-W
651296 1000 (feeder only w/
4-hole NEMA pad)
1/2 – AL1000-4NTN MLB1000-8N-4-HV –
Seattle City Light